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
IRVINGTON

BUNGALOW
2 Lots, Hard Surface Street

494 E. 20th N.

Best Lot in Irvington
100x100, 23d and Knott; bitulithic

street; cheap at

$3300.

Humason & Jeffery
M. 1189. A 3814,

GEORGE BLACK.
PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT.

(All Branches.)
S23 Worcestrr Bide

Phonss Main 8871. A 4011

REAL ESTATE.

for gale Lota.

15 POW.V, 15o per day. buys $200 lot. A-
lberta car.' owner. Anseles. 32U Washing-
ton at., room 417.

J75O0 Six lots, close In; stable slta. Owner,
Fuhr. 3S7Vs East Burnslde sL

FINF) corner lot, Ba.it Flanders', only $450.
Dubois A Crocket, Washington bldg., room g.

IRVINGTON quarter. 22d and Knott: lowest
price. Owner. A. Backus. Hill Hotel.

EOxIOt ON Overton, near 23d. $4000 If taken
at once. (27 Board of Trade.

J15 CASH, lit monthly. Council Crest lot,
prloa 550. (19 Swetland bldg.

Andrews. F. V. A Co. H. S349. SO Hamilton
bids.

Baker. Alfred A., SIS Abtngton bid.
Beck. William G.. 312 Falling bldg.
Blrrell. A. H. Co.. 202-- 3 McKay bldg. Real

estate. Insurance, mortgages, loans, eto.
Brubaker A Benedict. 602 McKay bldg. M. 64.
Chaptn A Harlow, 32 Chamber Commerce.
Cook. B. S. Co., BUS Corbett bldg.

Fields, C K. A Co.Board of Trade bldg.

Jennings Co.. Main 168. 200 Oregonlan.

Parrish, Watklns Co.. 250 Aldar at
Echalk. Geo. D., 264 Stark St. Main or A 392.
Sharkey. J. P. A Co.. 122 ft Sixth ac

The Oregon Real Estate Co., Grand are. and
dultnoraab at. (Holladay Addition).

Walker. 8. T., 04 Ccrbett bldg.
White B. F.. 227 V4 Washington t

REAL ESTATE.

For Sale Lota.

M'KAi HEIGHTS.
Known as the old McKay homestead, in

only a short distance weot ot Burlington.
Holbrook. the United Railway. Northern
Pacific Ry., the Astoria & Columbia Ry.
and about one mile from the river; beautiful
soli, overlooking the Peninsula, Vancouver
and the Columbia River tor miles.

Now, if you want a square deal, buy a
half-acr- e tract for 145 at 5 down and $5
per month (or as many as you want).

copies furnished to purchasers. Call
or send for maps to the owner. I have also
bouses, lota and business property for sale.
Open till 8:30 P. M.

W. REIDT, 401 Rothchlld Bldg.
Fourth and Washington Sts.

t WILL, be in Portland two or three times
during the next lO days, and any person
making the highest reasonable cash offer
for Iota 14, IS. block 23, and lots 40. .42.
44. 46. block 39. Irvington Park Addition
to Portland, will get them address Blank,
care the A. C. Bohrnstedt Company, 252
Alder St.. Portland.

IRVINGTON BARGAIN
Lot (10x100. on B. 20th St., near Stanton;

price $1250: terms cash; sidewalks and
hard --surface pavement will be la next
month; also carllne within 8 blocks.

H. P. PALMER-JONE- S CO.,
212-21- 3 Commercial Club Bldg.

Phones Main etsue. A 2653.

.GOOD BUY.
CLOSE IN.

60x100, East iilst St., south Hawthorne
ave., fruit tree and house rent-
ed; only JlftoO. terms: act quick.

BRl'BAKEH & BENEDICT,
602 McKay Bldg.. 3d and Stark.

Phone Main 549.

IF YOU are looking for close-I- n river-vie-

property, we make It our business to ob-

tain the choicest properties of this de-
scription, and have a few fine river views
on our list: let us show you a choice
building site.
W. H. MOREHOUSE INVESTMENT CO.,

. 5 Lumberman's Bldg.

APARTMENT-HOUS- E SITE, 10,000
6jxH0, on 2oth near Washington M. : pres-

ent income from houae $40 per
month; price $UUoo. terms.

H. P. PALMER-JONE- S CO.,
212-21- 3 Commercial Club Bldg.

Phones Main Sd&l). A 20.13.

SOUTH PORTLAND CASH BUT f- 'Lot 4ixli0. with all Improvements In; sit-
uated In good neighborhood : price $ 220O.

H. P. PALMER-JONE- S CO.,
Commercial Club Bldg.

Phone Main A 253.
1700 FOR 60x100 LOT.

Just three left: talk fast if you want
one 'or all. Llttlo cash handles them.
Office. East 15th and Halsey sts. Holla-da- y

Addition. Phones E. SD6. C 1993. J.
E. Dolen.

TWO choice lots In Irvington, $200 under
value if sold this week. fc block from Irv-
ington car; great bargain. Office, East
15th and Halsey St., Holladay Addition.
Both phones. J. E. Dolen.

SIX lots; unexcelled view of city, mo,
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